Read these instructions thoroughly before installing, connecting, or using the
DrillJet™. If any questions remain, call JETSTREAM at (800) 231-8192 or (832) 590-
1300. Also read the yellow JETSTREAM SAFETY WARNING pamphlet included with
the shipment of your new DrillJet™ and reproduced inside this publication. This
product is sold with the understanding that the purchaser agrees to thoroughly
train all operators and maintenance personnel in the correct and safe installation,
operation and maintenance of the product and to provide adequate supervision of
personnel at all times. Retain these instructions for future reference. If this product

Z
LE
S
DJ9.5-P1-322-15-8 P1 7-8 26-30 15K 1000
DJ9.5-M7-322-22-8 M7 7-8 26-30 22K 1500
DJ9.5-MP4L-322-22-8 MP4L 7-8 26-30 22K 1500
DJ9.5-MP4R-322-22-8 MP4R 7-8 26-30 22K 1500
13mm
6
N
O
Z
Z
LE
S
DJ13-P2-222-15-10 P2 8-10 30-38 15K 1000
DJ13-BSPP2-222-15-10 BSPP2 8-10 30-38 15K 1000
DJ13-MP4L-222-22-10 MP4L 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP4R-222-22-10 MP4R 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP6L-222-22-10 MP6L 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP6R-222-22-10 MP6R 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
7
N
O
Z
Z
LE
S
DJ13-P2-322-15-10 P2 8-10 30-38 15K 1000
DJ13-BSPP2-322-15-10 BSPP2 8-10 30-38 15K 1000
DJ13-MP4L-322-22-10 MP4L 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP4R-322-22-10 MP4R 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP6L-322-22-10 MP6L 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
DJ13-MP6R-322-22-10 MP6R 8-10 30-38 22K 1500
18mm
6
N
O
Z
Z
LE
S
DJ18-P4-222-15-10 P4 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-P4-222-15-14 P4 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-BSPP4-222-20-14 BSPP4 10-14 38-53 22K 1500
DJ18-MP9L-222-22-14 MP9L 10-14 38-53 22K 1500
DJ18-MP9R-222-22-14 MP9R 10-14 38-53 22K 1500
7
N
O
Z
Z
LE
S
DJ18-P4-322-15-10 P4 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-P4-322-15-14 P4 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-BSPP4-322-20-14 BSPP4 10-14 38-53 22K 1500
DJ18-MP9L-322-22-14 MP9L 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
DJ18-MP9R-322-22-14 MP9R 10-14 38-53 15K 1000
20 PI-180 January 2022
ASSEMBLY INLET FLOW
(gpm)
FLOW
(lpm)
PRESSURE
(psi)
PRESSURE
(bar)
24mm
6
N
O
Z
Z
LE
S
DJ24-P6-222-15-10 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-P6-222-15-15 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-P6-222-15-24 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-BSPP6-222-22-11 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-222-22-11 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-222-22-11 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-BSPP6-222-22-14 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-222-22-14 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-222-22-14 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-BSPP6-222-22-19 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-222-22-19 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-222-22-19 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
7
N
O
Z
Z
LE
S
DJ24-P6-322-15-10 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-P6-322-15-15 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-P6-322-15-24 P6 10-24 38-91 15K 1000
DJ24-BSPP6-322-22-11 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ-24-MP9L-322-22-11 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ-24-MP9R-322-22-11 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-BSPP6-322-22-14 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-322-22-14 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-322-22-14 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-BSPP6-322-22-19 BSPP6 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9L-322-22-19 MP9L 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
DJ24-MP9R-322-22-19 MP9R 10-24 38-91 22K 1500
21PI-180January 2022
ASSEMBLY INLET FLOW
(gpm)
FLOW